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20th November 2020 
 

To All Students, Faculty of Arts 

ශාස්ත්‍ර පීඨයේ සමස්ත්‍ත ශිෂ්‍යයන් යෙත දැනුම් දීමයි  

கலைப் பீடத்தின் அலனத்து மாணவரக்ளுக்குமான அறிவித்தை் 

 

▪ Please note that all complaints about online teaching and assessments should be directed to the 

respective Head of Department/Unit Coordinator in writing. The email addresses of each Head 

of Department/Unit Coordinator are given below. 

▪ If you have not received a satisfactory solution to your issues from the Head of 

Department/Unit Coordinator concerned, please forward your complaints in writing to Dean, 

Faculty of Arts (dean@arts.cmb.ac.lk) and Director of Undergraduate Studies, Faculty of Arts 

(dosundergrad@arts.cmb.ac.lk).  

▪ The identity of student who complain will always be kept confidential. 

 

 

▪ මාර්ගගත ඉගැන්වීම් සහ ඇගයීම් කිරීම් පිළිබඳ සියලු පැමිණිලි අදාළ දදපාර්තදම්න්වු ප්‍රධානියා 

/ ඒකක සම්බන්වීකාරක දෙත ලිඛිතෙ දයාමු කළ යුු බෙ කරුණාදෙන්ව සලකන්වන. එක් එක් 

දදපාර්තදම්න්වු ප්‍රධානියාදේ / ඒකක සම්බන්වීකාරකදේ විදුත් තැපැල් ලිපිනයන්ව පහත 

දැක්දේ. 

▪ ඔබදේ ගැටළු සඳහා සුටුදායක විසඳුමක් අදාළ දදපාර්තදම්න්වු ප්‍රධානියා / ඒකක 

සම්බන්වීකාරක දෙතින්ව ඔබට දනාලැබුදන්ව නම්, කරුණාකර ඔබදේ පැමිණිලි පීඨාධිපති, කලා 

පීඨය (dean@arts.cmb.ac.lk) සහ උපාධි අධයයන අධයක්ෂ, කලා පීඨය 

(dosundergrad@arts.cmb.ac.lk ) දෙත ලිඛිතෙ දයාමු කරන්වන.  

▪ පැමිණිලි කරන සිසුන්වදේ අනනයතාෙය සෑම විටම රහසිගතෙ තබා ගනී. 

 

 

▪ ஒன்லைன் கற்பித்தல் மற்றும் கணிப்பீடுகள் ததொடர்பொன அலனத்து முலைப்பொடுகளும் 
அந்தந்த துலைத் தலைவர் / அைகு ஒருங்கிலணப்பொளருக்கு எழுத்து மூைமொக 
அனுப்பப்படல் வவண்டும் என்பலத தயவுதெய்து நிலனவிற் தகொள்க. ஒவ்தவொரு 
துலைத் தலைவர் / அைகு ஒருங்கிலணப்பொளரின் மின்னஞ்ெல் முகவரிகள் கீவே 
தரப்பட்டுள்ளன. 

▪ ததொடர்புலடய துலைத் தலைவர் / அைகு ஒருங்கிலணப்பொளரிடமிருந்து உமது  
பிரச்ெிலனகளுக்கு திருப்திகரமொனததொரு  தீர்வு கிலடக்கப்தபைவில்லை எனில், 
தயவுதெய்து உமது முலைப்பொடுகலள  கலைப்  பீட பீடொதிபதி அவர்களுக்கு  
(dean@arts.cmb.ac.lk) என்ை மின்னஞ்ெல் வொயிைொகவும், இளங்கலைப் பட்டப்படிப்பு 
கற்லககள் இயக்குநருக்கு (dosundergrad@arts.cmb.ac.lk)  என்ை மின்னஞ்ெல்  
வொயிைொகவும் எழுத்து மூைமொக அனுப்பவும். 

▪ முலைப்பொட்டொளர்களின் அலடயொளம் எல்ைொ வநரங்களிலும் பொதுகொக்கப்பட்டு 
அந்தரங்கமொக லவக்கப்படும். 
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Department/Unit Email addresses of Heads of Departments/Unit Coordinators 

Buddhist Studies  
Dr. Rev. Uduhawara Ananda  

ananda@bs.cmb.ac.lk 

Demography 
Dr. Manori Weeratunga 

manori@demo.cmb.ac.lk | head@demo.cmb.ac.lk 

Economics  
Prof. Sirimal Abeyratne  

sirimal@econ.cmb.ac.lk | head@econ.cmb.ac.lk 

English 
Dr. Shermal Wijewardena 

head@english.cmb.ac.lk |swijewardene@english.cmb.ac.lk 

English Language Teaching  
Dr. Shashinie Thanabadu 

head@delt.cmb.ac.lk |shashinie@delt.cmb.ac.lk 

Geography  
Prof. Lasantha Manawadu 

head@geo.cmb.ac.lk |lasan@geo.cmb.ac.lk 

History  
Prof. Nirmal Dewasiri 

dnnrdewasiri@history.cmb.ac.lk |head@history.cmb.ac.lk 

International Relations  
Dr. Maneesha Pasqual 

pasqual@inr.cmb.ac.lk |head@inr.cmb.ac.lk 

Political Science and Public Policy  
Ms. Dharshani Silva  

darshi@poli.cmb.ac.lk |head@poli.cmb.ac.lk 

Sinhala  
Prof. Sandagomi Coparahewa 

sandagomi@sinh.cmb.ac.lk 

Sociology  
Dr. Nishara Fernando  

head@soc.cmb.ac.lk |nishara.fernando@soc.cmb.ac.lk 

Arabic and Islamic Civilisation Unit 
Dr. N. Gafoordeen 

gafoordeen@icv.cmb.ac.lk 

Computer Teaching Unit  
Prof. Sunethra Perera 

sunethra@demo.cmb.ac.lk 

Journalism Unit 
Prof. Samantha Herath  

herath@jlm.cmb.ac.lk 

Maths Unit  
Mr. Indrajith Aponsu  

aponsu@econ.cmb.ac.lk 

 

 

Dean/Faculty of Arts  

පිඨාධිපති / ශාස්ත්‍ර පිඨය  

பீடாதிபதி/ கலைப் பீடம் 

 


